
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Senate and Governmental Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 199 by Senator Murray

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 6 delete "amended and reenacted" and insert "enacted"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 10, after "**the**" and before "**or**" delete "**supervisory committee**" and insert
5 "**Board of Ethics**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, on lines 10 and 11 delete "**or final decision of an adjudicatory panel of the**
8 **Ethics Adjudicatory Board**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 1, line 12 after "**The**" delete "**supervisory committee**" and insert "**Board of**
11 **Ethics**"